LAKE COUNTY CONSOLIDATED BOND SCHEDULE

CLASS D FELONIES:

CLASS D FELONY

CLASS D FELONY

CILASS D FELONY

Battery on Law Enforcement or
Firefighter

Criminal Recklessness

Battery

CLASS D FELONY
Theft
Habitual Traffic Offender

ALL OTHER CLASS D
FELONIES

$ 4,000.00 cash

$ 2,000.00 cash

$ 1,500.00 cash

$ 1,000.00 cash

$ 1,000.00 cash

CLASS A/B/C MISDEMEANORS:

CLASSA,B,orC
MISDEMEANOR
Operating while Intoxicated

CLASS A MISDEMEANORS:

CLASS A MISDEMEANOR
Invasion of Privacy with a P.O.

CLASS A MISDEMEANOR
Battery on Law Enforcement or
Firefighter

Domestic Battery

Invasion of Privacy

CLASS A MISDEMEANOR
Handgun without Permit

$ 1,000.00 cash

$ 4,000.00 cash

$ 1,500.00 cash

$ 1,000.00 cash

CLASS A MISDEMEANOR
Battery

Contribute to Minor Delinquency
Conversion

Criminal Mischief over $ 250
Criminal Recklessness
Criminal Trespass

Intimidation

Patronizing a Prostitute
Possession of Marijuana
Prostitution

Public Indecency

Resisting Law Enforcement

CLASS A MISDEMEANOR
Driving While Suspended

ALL OTHER CLASS A
MISDEMEANORS

CLASS B MISDEMEANORS:

CLASS B MISDEMEANOR
Invasion of Privacy

Leaving the Scene

Public Intoxication

Reckless Driving

Speed Contest

Visiting a Common Nuisance

CLASS B MISDEMEANOR
Criminal Mischief under $250
Disorderly Conduct

ALL OTHER CLASS B
MISDEMEANORS

$ 500.00 cash

$ 250.00 cash

$ 500.00 cash

$ 500.00 cash

$250.00 cash

$250.00 cash



CLASS C MISDEMEANORS:

CLASS C MISDEMEANOR $ 500.00 cash
Illegal Possession of Alcohol

Indecent Exposure

Never Having Received a License

CLASS C MISDEMEANOR $ 250.00 cash
Altered Driver’s License

Altered Interim Plate

Invasion of Privacy

Violation of Restricted License

ALL OTHER CLASS C $250.00 cash
MISDEMEANORS



