LAKE COUNTY CONSOLIDATED BOND SCHEDULE

CLASS D FELONIES:		CLASS A MISDEMEANOR Battery	\$ 500.00 cash
CLASS D FELONY	\$ 4,000.00 cash	Contribute to Minor Delinquency Conversion	
CLASS D FELONY	\$ 2,000.00 cash	Criminal Mischief over \$ 250 Criminal Recklessness	
CLASS D FELONY Battery on Law Enforcement or Firefighter Criminal Recklessness Battery	\$ 1,500.00 cash	Criminal Trespass Intimidation Patronizing a Prostitute Possession of Marijuana Prostitution Public Indecency	
CLASS D FELONY Theft	\$ 1,000.00 cash	Resisting Law Enforcement	
Habitual Traffic Offender		CLASS A MISDEMEANOR Driving While Suspended	\$ 250.00 cash
ALL OTHER CLASS D FELONIES	\$ 1,000.00 cash	ALL OTHER CLASS A MISDEMEANORS	\$ 500.00 cash
CLASS A/B/C MISDEMEANOR	S :	CLASS B MISDEMEANORS:	
CLASS A/B/C MISDEMEANOR CLASS A, B, or C MISDEMEANOR Operating while Intoxicated CLASS A MISDEMEANORS:	\$ 1,000.00 cash	CLASS B MISDEMEANOR Invasion of Privacy Leaving the Scene Public Intoxication Reckless Driving	\$ 500.00 cash
CLASS A, B, or C MISDEMEANOR Operating while Intoxicated		CLASS B MISDEMEANOR Invasion of Privacy Leaving the Scene Public Intoxication	\$ 500.00 cash
CLASS A, B, or C MISDEMEANOR Operating while Intoxicated CLASS A MISDEMEANORS: CLASS A MISDEMEANOR	\$ 1,000.00 cash	CLASS B MISDEMEANOR Invasion of Privacy Leaving the Scene Public Intoxication Reckless Driving Speed Contest	\$ 500.00 cash \$250.00 cash
CLASS A, B, or C MISDEMEANOR Operating while Intoxicated CLASS A MISDEMEANORS: CLASS A MISDEMEANOR Invasion of Privacy with a P.O. CLASS A MISDEMEANOR Battery on Law Enforcement or	\$ 1,000.00 cash \$ 4,000.00 cash	CLASS B MISDEMEANOR Invasion of Privacy Leaving the Scene Public Intoxication Reckless Driving Speed Contest Visiting a Common Nuisance CLASS B MISDEMEANOR Criminal Mischief under \$250	

CLASS C MISDEMEANORS:

CLASS C MISDEMEANOR

\$ 500.00 cash

Illegal Possession of Alcohol

Indecent Exposure

Never Having Received a License

CLASS C MISDEMEANOR

\$ 250.00 cash

Altered Driver's License Altered Interim Plate Invasion of Privacy Violation of Restricted License

ALL OTHER CLASS C MISDEMEANORS \$ 250.00 cash